
Class 14

60cm Recreational Class

Placed Rosette For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Silver Scooter Lara Sutcliffe Lara  Sutcliffe

2  Diamonds Qinetti Anne-Lee Rietmann Anne-Lee Rietmann

Class 15

70cm Recreational Class

Placed Rosette For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Rotoflo Vesuvio R L H  Z Jade Coetzee  Nw Roto Flo

2  Diamonds Qinetti Anne-Lee Rietmann Anne-Lee Rietmann

3  Hsb Ro'eh Sonia Kroon HSB Investments (Pty) Ltd

4  Madam Jessie Cameron Gould Heather Allan-Gould

5  Worthwhile's Jungala Clare Hardy Clare Hardy

6  Silver Scooter Lara Sutcliffe Lara  Sutcliffe

Class 16

 80cm Recreational Class 

Placed Rosette For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Chasing Clouds Robyn Samantha Gomes Jean Merry

2  Worthwhile's Jungala Clare Hardy Clare Hardy

3  Forever Joyfull Kim Rivalland Kim Rivalland

4  Urban News Justine Fuller Natalie Woods

5  Moonsmooch Amanda Thomas amanda thomas

6  Madam Jessie Cameron Gould Heather Allan-Gould

7  Insurisk /cib Dieu Lumiere Christina Zapheriou Christina Zapheriou

8  Hsb Ro'eh Sonia Kroon HSB Investments (Pty) Ltd

9  M'bela Rhapsody Martina Sack Martina Sack

10  Nick Jagger Candice Levy Candice Levy

11  Seeis Aracoura Ingrid Irsigler ingrid irsigler

12 Nissan Lakea Ashley Taylor Lorette Knowles-Taylor

13  Cordova Felipe Mandy Jarman Mandy Jarman

14  U Valentine T Mike Robertson Jessica Robertson

15  M'bela Lexus Tamsyn Muller Tamsyn  Muller

16  Locarno Magic Jump Tanya Van Meelis Tanya van Meelis

17  Rotoflo Vesuvio R L H  Z Jade Coetzee  Nw Roto Flo

Sat, 21-Jul-2018



Class 17

90cm Recreational Class

Placed Rosette For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Cordova Felipe Mandy Jarman Mandy Jarman

2  Red Inn Barry Paul Steenekamp Barry Paul Steenekamp

3  Nick Jagger Candice Levy Candice Levy

4  Forever Joyfull Kim Rivalland Kim Rivalland

5 Nissan Lakea Ashley Taylor Lorette Knowles-Taylor

6  M'bela Lexus Tamsyn Muller Tamsyn  Muller

7  Conquistador Jennifer Jacoby Jennifer Jacoby

8  Moonsmooch Amanda Thomas amanda thomas

9  Chasing Clouds Robyn Samantha Gomes Jean Merry

10  Western Count Jodi Fernandez Tyla Jade Saby

11  Seeis Aracoura Ingrid Irsigler ingrid irsigler

12  U Valentine T Mike Robertson Jessica Robertson

13  Schwaike Commodore Dominique De Jager Dominique de Jager

14  Crown Mine Barry Paul Steenekamp Barry Paul Steenekamp

15  Fort Bay Mandy Jarman Mandy Jarman

Class 18 

 1.00m Recreational Class

Placed Rosette For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Schwaike Colenso Theunis Steyn Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

2  Insurisk/cib Contessa Christina Zapheriou Christina Zapheriou

3 Farnham Dodici Shannon Smith Farnham Stables

4  Denison Nikole Seele Nikole Seele

5  Alzu Olivia Simone Nish Simone Nish

6  Locarno High Note Tracey Carney Tracey  Carney

7 Claratal Iskador Robyn Chinery Robyn Chinery

8  Lets Dance Laurence Mowatt Laurence  Mowatt

9  Schwaike Saphira Renee Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

10  Tannenhof Bolero Tamar Gliksman Heather Allan-Gould

11  Gratina Desiree Pienaar Desiree Pienaar

12  Swazi Lizkhar Ace Of Lagos Nicole Dewar Natasha Judite Kaap

13  M'bela Moonraker Martina Sack Martina Sack

14  Saint Enough Cheyenne Sachse Cheyenne Sachse

15 Farnham Go For Gold Shannon Smith Farnham Stables

16  Saint Roch Eltika Wentzel Eltika Wentzel

17 B & H Santa Rosa Lauren Smorenburg Amelia Raath

18 Rendezvous Shannon Smith Shannon Smith

19 Cosmo K Oscar Ncube Quinten Jansen

20 Poker LS Simone Nish Liesl Jansen

21 Florentino Bryan Meyer Kevin Sean Meyer

22 Charismo Nicola Landau Nicola Landau

23 Callaho Lalieri Shannon Smith Liesl Jansen

Sun, 22-Jul-2018



Class 19

1.10m Recreational Class

Placed Rosette For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1 Farnham Dodici Shannon Smith Farnham Stables

2 Florentino Bryan Meyer Kevin Sean Meyer

3 Charismo Nicola Landau Nicola Landau

4  M'bela Luciano Karin Sack Karin Sack

5  Schwaike Condor Renee Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

6  Schwaike Codi Theunis Steyn Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

7  Gratina Desiree Pienaar Desiree Pienaar

8 Farnham Go For Gold Shannon Smith Farnham Stables

9  Over The Sea Donnay Van Der Walt Donnay van der Walt

10  Assegai Cadence Kaitlyn Pike Kaitlyn Pike

11  Mrs Kent-brown Jessica Gould Jessica  Gould

12  Saint Enough Cheyenne Sachse Cheyenne Sachse

13  Schwaike Contaire Renate Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

14  M'bela Lisandro Karin Sack Karin Sack

15 Callaho Lalieri Shannon Smith Liesl Jansen

16 Claratal Iskador Robyn Chinery Robyn Chinery

17  Locarno High Note Tracey Carney Tracey  Carney

18  Denison Nikole Seele Nikole Seele

19  Admiral Bolitho Jessica Power Jessica Power

20  Schwaike Colenso Theunis Steyn Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

21  M'bela Lolita Karin Sack Karin Sack

22  Schwaike Saphira Renee Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

23 Rendezvous Shannon Smith Shannpn Smith

Class 20

1.15m Recreational Class

Placed Rosette For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Capital Cisco Mariska Hogg Mariska Hogg

2  Hsb Rohan Sonia Kroon HSB Investments (Pty) Ltd

3  Mrs Kent-brown Jessica Gould Jessica  Gould

4  Schwaike Condor Renee Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

5 Nissan Epsom Emma Barry John Taylor Team Nissan

6  Schwaike Contaire Renate Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

7  Over The Sea Donnay Van Der Walt Donnay van der Walt

8  Schwaike Codi Theunis Steyn Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud



Class 21

1.20m Recreational Class

Placed Rosette For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Admiral Bolitho Jessica Power Jessica Power

2  Frischgewaagd Caleidoskop Allison Koch Allison Koch

3  Callaho L' Amour Tracey Carney Callaho Warmblood Stud

4  Killarney Toyota's Valiant Candice Levy Candice Levy

5  Alzu Okavango Eltika Wentzel Eltika Wentzel

6  Capital Cisco Mariska Hogg Mariska Hogg

7  Schwaike Zebulun Ingrid Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

8  Schwaike Emi Renate Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

9  Figo Van T Peerderhof Kaitlyn Pike Kaitlyn Pike

10 Nissan Epsom Emma Barry John Taylor Team Nissan

Class 22

 1.25m Recreational Class 

Placed Rosette For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1  Schwaike Emi Renate Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

2  Schwaike Zebulun Ingrid Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

3  Callaho L' Amour Tracey Carney Callaho Warmblood Stud

5  Frischgewaagd Caleidoskop Allison Koch Allison Koch

6  Alzu Okavango Eltika Wentzel Eltika Wentzel

7  Killarney Toyota's Valiant Candice Levy Candice Levy

8 Dicardo Barry John Taylor Quinten jansen

Class 23

1.30m Recreational Class

Placed Rosette For A Clear Round

No Horse Rider Owner 

1 Dicardo Barry John Taylor Quinten jansen

2  Callaho's Cara Mia Cayleigh Triggol Govett Triggol

3  Locarno Nikita Tracey Carney Tracey  Carney

4  Equisupreme Schwaike Bogena Theunis Steyn Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

5  Callaho's Louisa Cayleigh Triggol Govett Triggol

6  Schwaike Zafaan Ingrid Griessel Schwaike Warmblood Stud

7 Casper Bryan Meyer Bryan Meyer

8 Playball Southern Miss Memphis Kimberly Wobbe Kimberly Wobbe


